

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17145-17146/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2004 in CMWP No. 29612/2003
& CMWP No. 47075/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK SINGH VIKAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohd. Tahir Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. Nand Kumar Prajapati, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sneha Bhaskaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner to take necessary steps to serve unserved
respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER