

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17145-17146/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2004 in CMWP No.47075/2002
CMWP No.47075/2002 and CMWP No.29612/2003 2002 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK SINGH VIKAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, placing addl. facts and documents on
record, prayer for interim relief and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 28/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, AAG.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Veerakant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Siddrath Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petitions after three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master